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1 092236 Indu PASS PASS PASS PASS 476 52.89% PASS

2 092244 Mriganka Gautam PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 480 53.33% GR. PASS

3 092245 Mukta Narang PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 490 54.44% GR. PASS

4 10121003 Abhishek Kumar FAIL FAIL FAIL FAIL 415 46.11% FAIL

5 10121056 Nitesh Kumar Yadav PASS FAIL FAIL FAIL 439 48.78% FAIL

6 11121013 Ankit Bhatia FAIL PASS FAIL FAIL 442 49.11% FAIL

7 11121048 Namita Varshney PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 472 52.44% GR. PASS

8 11121070 Reena Rajbhar PASS PASS PASS PASS 514 57.11% PASS

9 12121075 Shivankan Kumar Singh PASS PASS PASS FAIL 495 55.00% FAIL

10 12121078 Shubham Chauhan PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 494 54.89% GR. PASS

11 12121096 Vipul Shankar PASS PASS PASS PASS 521 57.89% PASS

12 13121020 Dikshe Rani PASS PASS PASS FAIL 468 52.00% FAIL

13 13121038 Mohd. Salman PASS PASS FAIL FAIL 463 51.44% FAIL

14 13121080 Sidharth Kalra PASS PASS PASS PASS 522 58.00% PASS

15 13121089 Tejjas Sarvinder Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 527 58.56% PASS

16 1412124005 Abhinav Singh Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

17 1412124010 Akash Gupta Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

18 1412124014 Akshay Yadav Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

19 1412124018 Anushka Dubey Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

20 1412124019 Arushy Singh PASS PASS PASS PASS 582 64.67% PASS

21 1412124020 Ayushi Chaudhary PASS GR. PASS PASS PASS 523 58.11% GR. PASS

22 1412124024 Deepankan Pathak Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

23 1412124025 Deepankar Jaiswal Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

24 1412124029 Divij Bhandari Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

25 1412124032 Fasahat Hussain PASS PASS PASS FAIL 480 53.33% FAIL

26 1412124034 Gulnaz Hussain PASS PASS PASS PASS 503 55.89% PASS

27 1412124035 Harshit Tiwari Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

28 1412124046 Mayank Chand Ramola PASS PASS PASS FAIL 493 54.78% FAIL

29 1412124047 Medha Mishra PASS PASS PASS PASS 530 58.89% PASS

30 1412124053 Parnika PASS PASS PASS PASS 519 57.67% PASS

31 1412124057 Prakhar Raj Gangola PASS PASS PASS PASS 538 59.78% PASS

32 1412124064 Rashika Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 579 64.33% PASS

33 1412124070 Rupali Dwivedi Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

34 1412124072 Sambhavi Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

35 1412124079 Shivi Yadav PASS PASS PASS PASS 548 60.89% PASS

36 1412124081 Shrey Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 502 55.78% PASS

37 1412124082 Shreya Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 553 61.44% PASS

38 1412124084 Shristi Durga Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

39 1412124087 Sudha Gupta PASS PASS PASS PASS 512 56.89% PASS

40 1412124093 Udit Agarwal PASS PASS PASS FAIL 501 55.67% FAIL

41 1412124097 Vikrant Choudhary PASS PASS PASS PASS 519 57.67% PASS

42 1412124098 Vivek Mishra Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

43 1412124099 Yashveer Singh Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.
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